TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

10 MBB Miles, = "	•
The undersigned hereby cer they) has (have) located the Rita in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) / Township as protracted from U.S. Government go Mining District, in Eureka Conthe 21st day of May	rids, in the Safford ounty, in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post offic is (are):	e address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Universal GAS (Montang) Inc.	1070 Silver St.
agent for DEAN Stitzel	Elko, NU 89901
and Louise H. Dillon	
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 300 feet is claimed and 500 feet in a <u>Caster</u> ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premit to the <u>South</u> direction.	feet in width on each side of le of the claim. The general ses is from the Worth
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 21	day of
ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: Sw Corner Sw Corner, Ritus	4" diam. PUC post & high
NO. 2: W. Side Contar W. Side Contag Rute	
No. 3: NW Corner NW Corner, Ritrest	4" diam PUC post 5 high
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner, Ridas	=7 H"x4" wood post 4 1/2 hgh
NO. 5: E. Side Center Eside Center, Riting	#7 4"x 4" wood post 4 1/2 high
No. 6: SE Corner SE Corner, Rita	47 4x4' wood past 4/6 high
As erected on the ground each bound described above by Markers	ary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consists vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which description with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 31 day of _	MAY 1250 8 853
DATED this 31 day of	FILESCH LINE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL
Susan a Judy - agent for	CONTROL OF THE CONTRO
Dean Statzet and Louise H Dillion	SOOK 83 FASS 198 BOOK 83 FASS 198 BOOK 83 FASS 198 BOOK 83 FASS 198 FILL TO STANDARD THE STA
	罗 😁 门汉书
	800X 82 PAGE 198

74052

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the Ritas #8 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NE SE of Section(s) 17 , Township 310/, Range 5/E, M.D.B.EM., as protracted from U.S. Government grids, in the Safford Mining District, in Euroka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 21st day of April , 1980.			
The name(s) and post officis (are):	e address(es) of the locators		
Name	Post Office Address		
	Pine Valley Carlin, NV		
Louise H. Dillon	6140 So Venus St winnemucca 89445		
and 750 feet in a southerly ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlin course of the lode deposit and premit to the 500th direction.	Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general ses is from the north		
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 1th	- duj 01		
The number, location and mer monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-		
Location Markings	Description		
No. 1: SW Corner SW Corner, Ritas XB	4"44" Wood post 41/2' high		
No. 2: W. Side Center W. Side Center, Ritas	*6 4" ×4" Wood post 41/2' high.		
No. 3: NW Corner NW Corner Ritast	+6 4"×4" Wood post 41/2' high		
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner Pitast	8 4" diam. PVC post 5' high.		
NO. 5: E Side Contex E Side Contrex Pita	as #8 4" diam. PVC past 5' high		
No. 6: SE Corner SE Corner, Ritas #	8 4" diam. PVC post 5' high		
As erected on the ground each bound described above by <u>markers</u> on page	ary or corner monument is marked as		
vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	Cite officers		
DATED this 7 day of _	MAY , 1980.		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	RECORDER'S STAMP. SE.S.		
n 944.0	DESTRICTOR DELLE STREET		
Lean Stitzel	S. S		
James H. Lillon	REQUEST OF TABLE 199 A 10: 58 A 10: 58 LUCATOR A 10: 58 LUCATOR A 10: 18 ECORDER A 10: 1		
	ESTO 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 19		
	≥ co k d		
	800x 82 PAGE 199		

74053 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

mA	NYT.	MOUG	TIP	MAV	CONCERN:
ויוי (АЬЬ	WHUM	T.T	LIMIT	CONCERN

TO ADD WHOM IT PART CONCERNA.	·
The undersigned hereby conthey) has (have) located the Ridgs in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) ////////////////////////////////////	gridg. in the Satiara
•	ice address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
<u>Dan Stitzel</u>	Pine Valley, Carlin, NV
Louise H. Dillon	6140 so Venus St Winnemucca 89445
The Claim is 1500 feet is claimed and 1450 feet in a pasterly ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerli course of the lode deposit and prem to the 1651 direction.	f Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general mises is from the West
The definition of the bouthe erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 1th	ndaries of the Claim, together wit monuments, and the marking of such day of <u>May</u> , 19 <u>80</u> .
ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	<u> </u>
No. 1: SW Corner SW Corner, Ritas	#9 4"×4" What post 472 high.
No. 2: <u>NIW Corner NW Porner, Ritas t</u>	
No. 3: N. Side Center N. Side enter, Rita	
No. 4: <u>NE Corner</u> <u>NE Corner, Ritas</u>	\$9 4"x4" Wood post 46' high.
No. 5: SE Corner SE Corner, Ritas	#9 4" × 4" Wood post 41/2' high
No. 6: S. Side Conter S. Side Center, Rito	15#9 4"×4" Wood post 41/2' high
As erected on the ground each bound described above bymarkerson	lary or corner monument is marked a
vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	the claim marker.
DATED this 7 th day of	MAY, 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	PROOPERILO COMAMO
0 -022 0	RECORDER'S STAMP
Lecusi 14. Dellon	JUN 17 AID :
	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
	560x 82 PAGE 200

Instructions for completion are on the pack. CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the Ritos #10 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NW, NE of Section(s) 17, Township 31N/, Range 5/F, M.D.B.&M., as protracted from U.S. Government grids, in the Safford County, in the State of Nevada, on the 2/ct day of down the 1980 ---Mining District, in Eureka on the 21st day of April _, · 19<u>80</u> :----The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name Pine Valley Carlin, NV Dean Stitzel 6140 So Venus St Winnemucca 89445 Louise H. Dillon The Claim is 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 1490 feet is claimed in a Fasterly direction and 10 feet in a Westerly direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the ____ direction. to the west____ The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 1th day of May 1980. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description Markings Location 4" diam. PVC post SW Corner, Ritas +10 No. 1: SW Corner 4" diam. PVC post NW Corner Ritas #10 No. 2: NW Corner 4" diam. PYC past N. Side Center, Ritas #10 No. 3: N-Side Center 4" diam PVC post No. 4: Corner NE Corner, Ritas #10 H" dam. SE Corner Ritas HELD No. 5: orner 4" dian. PVC post S. Side Center S. Side Center Ritos HID No. 6: · As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by Marker on Mst The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040 which describes by courses and distances a connection with one claim corner to the claim marker. DATED this 7TH day of MAY, 1980 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S): RECORDER'S STAMP 82 _ PAGE -201

BOOK .

Instructions for completion are on the back. Complete in triplicate. CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM 74055 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the <u>Ritas</u> #1 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): <u>NW</u> of Section(s) // , Township 3/N , Range 5fF , M.D.B.&M., as protracted from U.S. Government grids, in the <u>Safferd</u> County, in the State of Nevada, Mining District, in <u>Eureka</u>. County, in on the <u>21st</u> day of <u>April</u>, 19<u>80</u>. The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name Pine Valley Carlin NV Dean Stitzel Dillon Louise 6140 So Venus St Winnemucca 89445 The Claim is 1500 feet long and _______ feet is claimed in a westerly feet long and 1000 feet wide, such that 1490 direction and 10 feet in a costerly direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the west direction. to the <u>east</u> The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 1980. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description Markings Location 4" x 4" Wood Dost SWI Corner, Ritas #11 No. 1:SW corner 4ª diam. PVC NW Corner, Ritas #11 nost NW Corner No. 2: 4" diam. PVC high N. Side Center, Ritas #11 No. 3: N.Side Center 4" diam PVC NE Corner, Ritas #1) Corner No. 4: SE corner Ritas #-11 4" diam. PVC DOST No. 5: Corner 4" diani. PVC S. Side Center S. Side Center, Ritas # 11 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by markers on mst The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040 which describes by courses and distances a connection with one claim corner to the claim marker. DATED this 7 75 80 day of MAY SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S): RECORDER STAMP

82 PAGE 202 BOOK_

Instructions for completion are on the back. Complete in triplicate. CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION 74056 LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the Rites # 12 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): NW, SW of Section(s) 17 , Township 31 N, Range 51 E, M.D.B.&M., as protracted from U.S. Government grids, in the Safferd Mining District, in Euveka County, in the State of Nevada, on the 11st day of Whay , 19 %: The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name · Universal GAS (MONTANA) INC. 1070 For DEAN Stitzel Elko H. Louise The Claim is 1500 feet long and _____ direction 750 ___ feet is claimed in a Northerly direction from the discovsuch that 750 and 750 feet in a Southerly direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the and 750 · South direction. to the The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the _________, 19 80. MAY The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description Markings Location 4 x 4 wood post SW Corner SW Corner, Riths # 12 W. Side Center W. Side Center, Ritms#12 diam PUC er, Ritas # 12 PUC Post Wood Post SE Corner SE Corner, Ritas #12. The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040 which describes by courses and distances a connection with one claim corner to the claim marker. DATED this 31 day of _____ MAy SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S): RECORDER STAMP Judy -agent Por Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon

PAGE 203

82

74057

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	· •
The undersigned hereby ce they) has (have) located the Ritarian in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) 17, 18, Township as protracted from U.S. Government Mining District, in Eureka on the 114 day of	County, in the State of Mevada,
The name(s) and post offi is (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Universal Gas (moulana) Inc.	
agent for DEAN Stitzel	- Elko, NV 89801
and Louise H. Pillon	
such that 750 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a South exery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlicourse of the lode deposit and present to the South direction.	of Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 11-	13 01 71th of 15 05.
ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: Sw Corner Su Corner, Ritas	#B 4x4" Wood post 4 high
NO. 2: W Side Center W. Side Center, Rite	s#13 4" diam. YVC post 5 high
No. 3: NW Corner NW Corner, Ribes	#13 4" diam. PUC post 5 high
No. 4: NE Corner NE Corner, Rites	#13 4" diam. Puc post 5 high
NO. 5: E. Side Couler E side Couler, Ritis	13 4" diam. PVC post 5 high
No. 6: SE Corner SE Corner, Rites	#13 4"x4" wood pod # thigh
As erected on the ground each bound described above by Wherkers	lary or corner monument is marked a
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which describes connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 31 day of _	May , 19 80.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER STAMES SEE
Musan A Sudw -aamt for	D JUN 17 AID: OFFICIAL PACES OFFICIAL PACES OFFICIAL PACES OFFICIAL PACES FILE HO. SPENDING SERVICES A. DEPART SERVICES A.
Juan A. Judy -agent for	A Control of the Cont
Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	AIII
	Section 1
	E S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
	204 .

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM 74058

mΛ	BT.T.	ыном	ΤΨ	MAY	CONCERN:
ו זיוי	41.1	MUOU	~ ~	1111	00110-1111

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	•
they) has (have) located the Kita in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) 18 , Township as protracted from U.S. Government g Mining District, in Eureka Con the 21st day of May ,	19 90:
The name(s) and post officis (are):	e address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Universal GAS (Montana) INC.	1070 Silver St.
agent for Dean Stitzel	- Elko, NU- 89801
and Louise H. Dillon	
The Claim is 1500 feet such that 750 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a Souther ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerling course of the lode deposit and premitto the South direction.	Tocation is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of the claim. The general ises is from the North
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 1+	uay or
The number, location and remonument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Description
NO. 1: SW Comer SW Corner Rolas	#14 4"diam, PVC post 5 high
NO. 2: W. Side Center W Side Center, Kitas	
No. 3: Mul Comer NW Corner Rites	14 A diam. Puc Post & high
NO. 4: "NE Commer NE Corners Rites	#14 4" diam, PUC post 5 high
NO 5: E Side Couler E. Side Centeri Rite	as \$4 4" dam. PUC Post 5 high
No. 6: SE Corner SE Corner, Ritus	#14 4" 14" Wood post 42 high
As erected on the ground each bound described above by Markers	ary or corner monument is marked as
vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	the claim married
DATED this 31 day of _	may , 19 82.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	RECORDER STAME SE
Suran A. Judy agent for	RECORDER STAME JUN 1
	AT REQUEST AS DOMING PAGE 22 PAGE 23 P

BOOK 82 PAGE -205

Instructions for completion are on the back. Complete in tripricate. CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	•
they) has (have) located the Kita in the following quarter section(s): of Section(s) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	rids, in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post offic is (are):	e address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
1/11/19013/11 223/123	1070 Silver St.
agent for Denn Stitzel	Elko, NU 89801
and Louise Dillon	
ery monument, at which the Notice of of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlin course of the lode deposit and premito the 500th direction.	Location is posted, lengthwise feet in width on each side of e of the claim. The general ses is from the Novth
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the 115	day of they
The number, location and man mer monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	Déscription
No. 1: Sw Corner Sw Corner, Riths	*15 4" diam. PUC post 5 high
NO. 2: 11. Side Center W. Side Center, Ritas	"15 H" diam. PUC post 5' high
No 3. du Comer, Robert	15 4" diam. PUC post 5 high
No. 4: NE Comer NE Corner, Ritas	*15 H diam YUC post 5 high
No. 5. E c. A) Coulor E Side Coulon Rollis	Ts 4" diam. PUC past 5 high
No. 6: SE Corner SE Corner, Riter	15 4" diam. PUC. post 5 high
As erected on the ground each boundarised above by	ary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consists vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which described connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- lbes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 31 day of	may , 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER STAME SES
Susan A. Judy - agent	PLES A DE S
for Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	All: 00

Instructions for completion are on the back. Complete in triplicate. CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION 74060 LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies (certify) that he (she, they) has (have) located the R_1+n_5 # 16 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SE, NELode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): SE, NE
of Section(s) 17, 19, Township 1, N, Range 51E, M.D.B.&M.,
as protracted from U.S. Government grids, in the SAHord County, in the State of Nevada, Mining District, in Eureka on the 11^{5t} day of MAy may _, 19<u>-80</u>----The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name Universal GAS (Montana) INC. 1070 Elko, The Claim is \\1500 feet long and (∞) feet wide, feet is claimed in a Northerly direction feet in a Southerly direction from the discovsuch that 750 and 750 feet in a Southerly direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and content of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North direction. to the South The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the ________, lago. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description Markings Location SW Corner Sw Corner, Ritas W. Side Center W. Side Center, Rites#16 No. 3: #16 PUC No. 5: SE Comer SE Comer, Ritas As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by Markers on Post The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517,040 which describes by courses and distances a connection with one claim corner to the claim marker. DATED this 31 day of _ MAy SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S): RECORDER SASTAMP for Dean Stitzel and Louise H Dillon.

82 PAGE 207

SCOOK .

74061 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
they) has (have) located the Rile in the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) 18, 4, 7 Township as protracted from U.S. Government Mining District, in Eureka on the 11 day of Ynnu	31 N, Range 51 E, M.D.B.&M., grids, in the Safford County, in the State of Nevada,
The name(s) and post officis (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
Name	Post Office Address
Universal GAS (montana) Inc.	1070 Silver St.
agent for Denn Stitzel	_ E1KO, NU 99801
and Louise H. Dillon	
such that 750 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a Souther ery monument, at which the Notice o of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerli course of the lode deposit and prem to the 500th direction.	ne of the claim. The general ises is from the North
monuments was completed by the	-day or - villed - villed
ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
Location Markings	<u>Déscription</u>
No. 1: SW Corner SW Corner, Robes	#17 Hadam. PVC post 5 high
No. 2: W. Side Center W side Center, Robers	#17 4 diam. PUC Post 5 high
NO. 3: Nw Comer NW Corner, Rilas	#17 4" diam. Puc post 5 high
No. 4: "NE Comer NE Comer, River	4"diam. Puc post 5 high
No. 5: Eside Contex Eside Contex, Rites	#17 H" diam. PUC post 5' high
	#17 4" diam. Puc post 5 high
As erected on the ground each bound described above by	DV 1654
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 31 day of _	may 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR (S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
Susan 14 July agent for Dean	JUN 17 JUN 17 FILE N. FEE B.
Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	All: 00 PAGE 202 PAGE
	क प्रमुख

800K 82 PAGE 308.

Instructions for completion are on the back. Complete in triplicate. CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION 74062 LODE MINING CLAIM TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Mining District, in Eureka on the 11st day of MAY _, 19<u> \$</u>0:---The name(s) and post office address(es) of the locators is (are): Post Office Address Name Universal GAS (MONEARS) INC. H. Pillon 600 The Claim is \500 feet long and direction feet is claimed in a Novtherly direction in a Southerly direction from the discov-750 feet in a and 750 feet in a South or direction from the discovery monument, at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the North direction. to the South The definition of the boundaries of the Claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 21 day of way, 1980. The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monument is as follows: Description Markings Location SW Corner SW Corner, Robes # 19 W. Sde Center W. Sde Center, Rites #18 Corner NW Corner, Rolas #16 NE Corner NE Corner, Ritas #18 diam E. Side Couter E. Side Coster, Rites #18 4" diam Puc SE Corner SE Coner, Rites *18 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as OH Post The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040 which describes by courses and distances a connection with one claim corner to the claim marker. DATED this 31 day of may SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S): RECORDER'S STAMP Susan A. Sudy agent for Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon 82 _ PAGE

74063 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL WICH IN THE TOWN	
The undersigned hereby certhey) has (have) located the Ritarian the following quarter section (s) of Section (s) \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	rtifies (certify) that he (she, H 19 Lode Mining Claim SE SW 3 N, Range 51E, M.D.B.&M., grids, in the Shewl County, in the State of Nevada, , 19 70.
The name(s) and post officients (are):	ce address(es) of the locators
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Universal Cras (montang) INC	1070 Silver St.
agent for Deap Stitzel	Elko, NU 99801
and Louise H. Dillow	
The Claim is 1500 fer such that 750 feet is claimed and 750 feet in a western ery monument, at which the Notice of the claim, together with 300 the discovery monument and centerlist course of the lode deposit and prem to the Notice of the lode deposit and prem direction.	feet in width on each side of ne of the claim. The general ises is from the Engl
the erection of boundary or corner monuments was completed by the	1-day of 14159 122.
ner monument is as follows:	markings on each boundary or cor-
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	#19 4" diam. PUC post 5 hyh
No. 1: SW Corner, Riths	#19 4" diam. PUC post 5 high
No. 2: NW Corner NW Corner, Ritas	Hy H'diam PUC Post 5 high
No. 3: N Side Center N. Side Center, Riks	#19 4" diam Puc Post 5" high
No. 4: "NE Corner, NE Corner, Rites	HA H"XH" Wood Post 45 high
No. 5: SE Corner SE Corner, Rike	#19 4" diam. Puc post 5' high
	5# A " diam. PUC Post & high
As erected on the ground each bound described above by	ary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consist vided in N.R.S. 517.040 which descr connection with one claim corner to	ed of making a claim map as pro- ibes by courses and distances a the claim marker.
DATED this 31 day of	may, 1980.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP C SECONDER'S SECONDER'S STAMP C SECONDER'S SECON
Suran A Judy agent for	UN 17
Dean Stitzel and Louise H. Dillon	All: 0
	Section 1